Lagresultat Varfaltskjutningen

Orebro PSSK 2

Anders Nilsson
Martina Hallblom
Thomas Engman

Rasbo Psk

Roger Bjorkman
Linda Svensson
Monica Hjertqvist

Orebro PSSK 1

P-O Andersson
Jan Jorsater
Daniel Jander

Tidaholms Psk

Martin Rehn
Soren Rehn
Mikael Persson

Hagfors-Uddeholm Pk

Johan Nilsson
Erik Everbrink
Roland Pettersson
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Sida 1

79
72
76
227
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Sandvikens Psk

Bo Simu
Henrik Skoglund
Pasi Ronndin

Tillberga PK

Peder Danielsson
Hallgeir Nilsen
Ingemar Andersson

Ramsbergs Psk
Jonas Sundén
Kent Bostrom
Borje Fridholm
Jonkoping Pk

Tobias Svensson
Henrik Arvidsson
Mats Bergendahl

Karlstad Pssk
Kenth Wiipa

Bo Ekman
Joakim Magnusson
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Sida 2

72
72
74
218
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